—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher M/M

Elementary Secretary

Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher Shared Contract
Custodian-Swing

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
School Office Clerk |

Tech Support Specialist |

Inst Aide I-Special Education
Inst Aide I-Special Education

K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst

Brookhurst

$120,693
$114,770
$114,575
$114,340
$113,845
$113,182
$112,912
$112,546
$110,870
$110,764
$110,156
$110,084
$109,491
$108,651
$106,736
$106,617
$106,202
$105,956
$101,109
$99,963
$56,047
$55,853
$53,718
$40,400
$26,735
$18,491
$18,201
$18,044
$17,511
$17,284
$16,867



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Library Media Technician |

Inst Aide I-Special Education
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish
Head Custodian |

Noon Duty Supervisor

Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg
Health Assistant

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Health Assistant

Substitute Noon Duty

Noon Duty Supervisor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst
Brookhurst

Brookhurst

$16,767
$16,652
$16,444
$16,418
$16,151
$14,299
$11,007
$11,007
$8,251
$7,255
$7,145
$6,332
$5,820
$5,478
$4,067
$3,796
$2,873
$1,187
$27



