	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$120,693
2.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$114,770
3.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$114,575
4.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$114,340
5.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$113,845
6.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$113,182
7.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$112,912
8.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$112,546
9.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$110,870
10.	Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$110,764
11.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$110,156
12.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$110,084
13.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$109,491
14.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$108,651
15.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$106,736
16.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$106,617
17.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$106,202
18.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$105,956
19.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$101,109
20.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$99,963
21.	Elementary Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$56,047
22.	Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$55,853
23.	Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$53,718
24.	Custodian-Swing		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$40,400
25.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$26,735
26.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$18,491
27.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$18,201
28.	School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$18,044
29.	Tech Support Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$17,511
30.	Inst Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$17,284
31.	Inst Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,867

32.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,767
33.	Library Media Technician I	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,652
34.	Inst Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,444
35.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,418
36.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$16,151
37.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$14,299
38.	Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$11,007
39.	Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$11,007
40.	Head Custodian I	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$8,251
41.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$7,255
42.	Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$7,145
43.	Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$6,332
44.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$5,820
45.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$5,478
46.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$4,067
47.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$3,796
48.	Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$2,873
49.	Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$1,187
50.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Brookhurst	\$27